
1 勇      穂乃香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

静岡ＦＳＣ 2 52.58 21.52 31.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0

2 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0

3 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5

4 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0

5 2Lo+2T 3.00 -0.28 2.72-2 -2 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 1

7 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 0 1

9 2Lo<+1T < 1.94 X -0.27 1.67-2 -2 -2

10 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 -1

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 1 0

22.50 21.52

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.25 3.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.754.00 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.834.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.834.00 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.25 3.75 4.00

31.06

2 星  野  彩  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

伊勢崎クラブ 1 51.97 24.05 28.92 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.44 0.66-5 -4 -3

2 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

4 2Lz 2.10 -0.14 1.960 0 -2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1

6 2F+1Eu<<+2S << 3.10 -0.36 2.74-3 0 -3

7 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 1 0

8 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.08 2.330 1 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.931 0 0

10 2S+2T 2.86 X -0.04 2.820 0 -1

11 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 0 -1

12 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0

25.68 24.05

Skating Skills 1.60 3.834.00 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.584.00 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.583.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.584.00 3.50 3.25

28.92

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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